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Marilleva
Magré

Folgarida
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Parco Naturale
Adamello-Brenta

Parco Naturale
Gruppo del Tessa
(Texalgruppe)

Ortles
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Gran Zebru
(Königspitze)

(3859m) Monte Cevedale
(Zufallspitze)
(3769m)

Cima Brenta
(3150m)

Monte
Bondone
(1537m)

Monte
Paganella
(2125m)

Passo di Resia
(Reschenpass)
(1508m)
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/·A22

0̧SS237

0̧SS4210̧SS239

Val di Sole #10
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#5Merano
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#4

#10

#5

#3

#9

#7

/·A22

/·S42

/·SS38

DVerona
(30km)

4
4

4
4

44
44
4
4

444
444

44
44
44
44

44
44

4
4

4
4

44
44

444
444

44
44
44
44

44
44

44

44
44
44

44
44

44
44
44
44

444
444
444
444

44
44

44
44

44
44

44
44

44
44

4
4

44
44

44
44

44
44 44

44
44

444
444

44
44

444
444
444

44
44
44
4444

44

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

##

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

\

\

]

]

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

]

\\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\
\

]

\

\

R

c

c
c

c

R

c
R

c

#

#

#

#

#

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

TRENTINO

FRIULI
VENEZIA
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ALTO ADIGE
(SÜDTIROL)

Alpe di
Fanes

Lago di Braies
(Pragser Wildsee)

Kalterer
See
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isi

o

Ad
ig

e
Sassolungo

Valle
d'Am

pezzo

Val Badia

Val Gardena

Val di Sesto

Val Isarco

Pale di San Martino

Val di Fiemme
Cavalese

Siusi

Castelrotto

Pozza di
Fassa

Corvara

San
Candido
(Innichen)

Dobbiaco
(Toblach)

Vipiteno

Selva

Sarentino

Molina

Santa
Cristina

Arabba

San
Vigilio

San Martino
di Castrozza

Canazei

Brunico
(Bruneck)

Fortezza

Bressanone
(Brixen)

Cortina
d'Ampezzo

Compaccio

Vigo di Fassa

Moena

Brennero

Fié allo
Sciliar

Ortisei
La Villa

San Cassiano

Belluno

Conegliano

Treviso

Parco Naturale
delle Dolomiti
di Sesto

Parco Naturale di
Fanes-Sennes-
Braies

Parco
Naturale

Puez-Odle

Parco Naturale
Sciliar-Catinaccio

Parco Naturale
Paneveggio-Pale
di San Martino

Marmolada
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Tre Cime di
Lavaredo
(2999m)

Monte
Cristallo
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Passo
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Passo di
Gardena

Passo
Campolongo
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Passo
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Passo
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Passo San
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